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Senator Joan A. Ballweg 
Wisconsin Senate
409-S State Capitol
PO Box 7882
Madison, WI 53707-7882 UNITED 
STATES
Phone: (608) 266-0751
Fax: (608) 282-3641
Email: 
Joan.Ballweg@legis.wisconsin.gov

The Honorable Kate Brown 
Governor

Oregon Office of the Governor 
State Capitol, Suite 254
900 Court Street, Northeast Salem, 
OR 97301
UNITED STATES
Phone: (503) 378-4582
Fax: (503) 378-8970

Mr. David Christman 
Vice President, State Affairs

National Beer Wholesalers Association 
1101 King St, Ste 600
Alexandria, VA 22314-2965
UNITED STATES
Phone: (703) 683-4300 ext. 124
Fax: (703) 683-8965
Email: dchristman@nbwa.org

Senator Lou D'Allesandro 
New Hampshire General Court
State House, Room 117
107 N Main St
Concord, NH 03301-4951
UNITED STATES
Phone: (603) 271-2117
Email: lou.dallesandro@leg.state.nh.us
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Mr. Jay Scott Emler 
Deputy Attorney General

Office of the Attorney General
120 SW 10 Avenue #2
Topeka, KS 66612
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-7354
Fax: (785) 271-3354
Email: Jay.emler@ag.ks.gov

Representative Robert Godfrey 
Deputy Speaker Pro Tempore

Connecticut General Assembly 
Legislative Office Building
Room 4107
Hartford, CT 06106
UNITED STATES
Phone: (860) 240-8500
Email: Bob.Godfrey@cga.ct.gov

Representative Julia C. Howard 
North Carolina House of Representatives 
302 Legislative Office Building
300 North Salisbury Street
Raleigh, NC 27603
UNITED STATES
Phone: (919) 733-5904
Fax: (919) 733-3113
Email: Julia.Howard@ncleg.gov

Senator Sam Hunt 
Washington Senate
PO Box 40422
Olympia, WA 98504-0422
UNITED STATES
Phone: (360) 786-7642
Email: sam.hunt@leg.wa.gov

The Honorable Laura Kelly 
Governor

Kansas Office of the Governor
300 Southwest 10th Avenue
Room 241-S
Topeka, KS 66612
UNITED STATES
Phone: (785) 296-3232
Fax: (785) 296-5669
Email: lauren.fitzgerald@ks.gov

Speaker Kim Koppelman 
Speaker of the House

North Dakota House of Representatives
State Capitol
600 East Boulevard Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58505
UNITED STATES
Email: kkoppelman@nd.gov

Mr. Richard Leadbeater 
Global Manager: State Government Solutions

Esri, Inc.
10420 Stansfield Rd
Laurel, MD 20723-1279
UNITED STATES
Phone: (909) 793-2853
Fax: (909) 307-3039
Email: rleadbeater@esri.com

Representative David Meade 
House Speaker Pro Tem

Kentucky House of Representatives
Capitol Annex, Room 370
702 Capitol Avenue
Frankfort, KY 40601
UNITED STATES
Phone: (502) 564-4334
Email: david.meade@lrc.ky.gov
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Representative Carolyn W. Partridge 
Vermont General Assembly
1612 Old Cheney Road
Windham, VT 05359
Phone: (802) 828-2228
Fax: (802) 874-4182
Email: cpartridge@leg.state.vt.us

Senator Gary Stevens 
Alaska Senate
Alaska State Capitol
120 4th Street, Rm. 3
Juneau, AK 99801-1182
UNITED STATES
Phone: (907) 465-4925
Fax: (907) 465-3517
Email: Senator.Gary.Stevens@akleg.gov

Senator Robert Stivers 
Senate President

Kentucky Senate
Capitol Annex, Room 236
702 Capitol Avenue
Frankfort, KY 40601
UNITED STATES
Phone: (502) 564-3120
Email: robert.stivers@lrc.ky.gov

Ms. Sharla Wells 
Director, Legislative Affairs and Government Relations

Big Rivers Electric Corporation
201 3rd St
Henderson, KY 42420-2979
UNITED STATES
Phone: (270) 844-6197
Email: sharla.wells@bigrivers.com

Mr. Paul White 
Attorney

The Karol Group, Inc.
16 Cedar Hill Rd
Dover, MA 02030-1624
UNITED STATES
Phone: (617) 946-9700
Email: pwhite@thekarolgroup.com

The Honorable David L. Williams 
Circuit Judge

Cumberland Circuit Court
112 Courthouse Square
P.O. Box 395
Burksville, KY 42717
UNITED STATES
Phone: (270) 864-2611
Email: sendavidlwilliams@icloud.com 
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